SOLIDION TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.0001

SOLIDION TECHNOLOGY INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US8342121022

Overview

2024/05/31 22:00:00

Price
2.09 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-5.86% (-0.13)

US8342121022
STI

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

167 EUR

S&P 500

2.05 USD (700)
2.15 USD (2,000)
2.19 USD

2.23 USD

2.05 USD

2.22 USD
2.072745 USD
123,859
260,050.76

962

WKN: 834212102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8342121022&ID_NOTATION=378106884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33da76cfb4d9b8663261af80ff0a8724edb50bfa36a9ef51a86667e2e4378224&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=192ddaa1ca3024201&time=1717502391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d71b5c19bbf18681e695743bef44335d7c71aec8306ae07a27a26ebef63c6bb8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02cb0eff5ee797bf1&time=1717502391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05efa9a70048700ed5a67482479713996aca0408f19a03e6d5bac6f8e2647f7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69e3682fca59b6fa2&time=1717502391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b2351a4b9d6865fdb6ec2d80a5537233e9b49c64b5e98eb3908659c0576b30d&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8bcb6a15585aa9614&time=1717502391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc0e1bb3d6af1ba0d4fd6c14b8e5454ccb874d347608ca814b04d1f60101c3fb&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad8a47002cbf8974a&time=1717502391&tool=RSC

SOLIDION TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/05/31 22:00:00

Price
2.09 USD

Difference © -586%(0.13)

General attributes

ISIN US8342121022
Symbol STI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 167 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.05 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 2.15 USD (2,000)
Open 2.19 USD
High 2.23 USD
Low 2.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.22 USD
VWAP 2.072745 USD
Volume (pcs) 123,859
Trading volume 260,050.76
Number of trades 962
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -81.78%  -80.19% -
Perf (abs.) -9.38 -8.46 -
Beta 2.18 1.01 0.23
Volatility 274.99 199.82 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.22 USD (148,420
2.17 USD (303,905
2.84 USD (2,910,437
6.71 USD (1,188,360
10.74 USD (2024/01/26
0.37 USD (2024/02/22
13.85 USD (2023/12/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.37 USD (2024/02/22)

All listings for SOLIDION TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/05/31 22:00 2.09 USD 0.26

962

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378106884

SOLIDION TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NUBIA BRAND INTERNATIONAL CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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